Ersatzteilpreisliste | Spare parts price | Tarif pieces détachée  ©) Collomix

RMX 01.06.2022 Seite 1/2
14.319
-
14‘313-\.\‘\\ - 14317
fos TR S 14,330

14.320. " \ .'
Bl /»

Collomix GmbH Telefon: +49 (8458) 3298-0 Geschéaftsfiihrer: Sparkasse Ingolstadt
Postfach 11 46 D-85078 Gaimersheim Telefax: +49 (8458) 3298-30 Alexander Essing IBAN DE66 7215 0000 0000 1006 10
Daimlerstrale 9 D-85080 Gaimersheim E-Mail: info@collomix.de Registergericht Ingolstadt HRB 127  BIC BYLADEM1ING

GLN 4011024 00000 2 EORI DE2984431 Internet: www.collomix.de Steuer Nr. 124/123/60018 Ust-IdNr. DE128579719



Please use Order No when searching for parts on www.taindustrial.com

Drawing Order No Description
Number
14300 45649 Supporting leg
14301 51165 DIN 1445 bolt 10x31x45
14302 51166 DIN 2093 plate washer d1 8,2
14303 51167 DIN 2093 plate washer d1 10,2
14304 51077 DIN 6340 washer 10,5
14305 37172 Hexagon cap nut M8
14306 50803 DIN 912 socket head screw M8x70
14307 37172 Hexagon cap nut M8
14308 45663 Gas pressure spring
14329 50027 DIN 125 washer B3,4
14309 51168 DIN 1587 cap nut M8
14310 45650 Column
14311 45651 Slider
14312 45647 Clamping lever M8x30
14313 50804 DIN 934 hex nut M8
14314 45652 Hinged bracket
14330 433 INTERN
14315 45653 Pipe cap
14316 45654 Centring device
14317 45655 Hook
14318 51169 DIN 6799 lock washer 5
14319 45656 Compression spring
14320 45657 Plug
14321 45658 Hinged bracket
14322 61299 Geease EP2 150 gr.
14323 45659 Hinge bolt
14324 45662 Slide bearing
14325 50089 Self locking screw M10x25
14326 50115 Self locking screw M8x25
14327 51170 DIN 582 Ifting eye nut M8




	PartsList_RMX dr .pdf
	PartsList_RMX xl.pdf



